
Critérium Fédéral NATIONALE 1 Tour 3

25, 26 et 27 janvier 2019

Elite Messieurs Tableau A

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

1 3527614   REMBERT Bastien   NANTES TTCNA 820A

2 3318361   LAVERGNE Paul   BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC 740A

3 348649   JEAN Gregoire   4S TOURS T.T. 660A

3 4516698   MOLAND Lucas   ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT 660A

5 4917453   OLLIVIER Brice   ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 580A

5 549490   NICOLLE Dorian   NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE 580A

5 365707   GIVONE Nolan   LOIRE NORD TT 580A

5 5422988   PICARD Vincent   CHARTRES ASTT. 580A

9 4433758   PIETROPAOLI Julien   LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT 500A

9 28869   DA SILVA Samuel   ST QUENTIN TT 500A

9 8516467   SOULARD Simon   Niort Tennis de Table 500A

9 7721130   MOMMESSIN Alexis   AMIENS STT 500A

13 166502   DURANSPAHIC Admir   JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT 420A

13 407349   TAUBER Michaël   JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT 420A

13 111474   BOURRASSAUD Florian   UP CREUSOT VARENNES 420A

13 9236912   BASTIAO Nicolas   ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 420A

13 6937742   HAMACHE Bilal   SAG CESTAS 420A

13 9131319   BATOCCHI Hugo   LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT 420A

19 3321847   MARTINEZ Michel   4S TOURS T.T. 360A

19 3717502   PIGNER Matthieu   4S TOURS T.T. 360A

19 6019207   FARDEL Kylian   BRETEUIL WG TT 360A

19 3527556   BAILLIET Thibault   U.S. VERN 360A

19 9235986   REUSEAU Nicolas   BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC 360A

19 9224217   DE SAINTILAN Mathieu   BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC 360A

Elite Messieurs Tableau B

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

1 6311956   DOYEN Antoine   CHARTRES ASTT. 360A

1 8311910   RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio   LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 360A

3 1715544   DERIT Johan   ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 200A

3 3525883   PRIME Sébastien   U.S. VERN 200A

5 8017116   DORCESCU Denis   SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table 140A

5 3421810   LEBRUN Felix   MONTPELLIER TT 140A

5 5961567   JOUAULT-COUTEAU Kilian   BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT 140A

5 3817128   TORMOS Kilian   ST QUENTIN TT 140A

9 3113649   CAVAILLE Jules   JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT 80A

9 5955147   DUPONT Bastien   LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE 80A

9 3340388   MAMIA Thameur   Angoulême TTGF 80A

9 111800   MAZAUD Corentin   METZ Tennis de Table 80A

9 9244218   JELLOULI Milhane   CLAMART CSM 80A

9 9439752   KOURAICHI Alexis   VINCENNOIS TT 80A

9 9443334   CLAUDE Ethan   ALFORT JS 80A

9 7634179   CHAPERON Dylan   SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table 80A

17 2926343   GUEN Samuel   THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 40A

17 9127502   MASCETTI Arthur   IGNYSSOISE ASS. PONGISTE 40A

17 9424704   BRAGADO Yann   CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 40A
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 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

17 4440247   COURGEON Marc   ARGENTAN BAYARD 40A

17 8312102   DESCHAMPS Hugo   T.T. SIX FOURS 40A

17 5956701   DELEBARRE Yoann   PROVILLE ASL 40A

17 1610484   SALESSE SALAGNAD Nathan   Angoulême TTGF 40A

17 2215607   BROUDIC Simon   CESSON O.C. 40A

17 3826566   DOS SANTOS Gaétan   TT LA TRONCHE-MEYLAN-GRENOBLE 40A

17 744925   DOLDO Anthony   Annecy Cran-Gevrier Meythet TT 40A

17 6313527   TISSANDIER Antoine   CHESNAY 78 AS 40A

17 8014536   CHAERLE Louis   THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 40A

17 9238431   REUSEAU Louis   BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC 40A

17 7631897   PORET Thibault   ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT 40A

17 3418930   LEBRUN Alexis   MONTPELLIER TT 40A

17 8311217   ALCAYDE Guillaume   ASPTT ROMANS 40A

33 7816971   GOURGAND Samuel   ELANCOURT CTT 20A

33 9452408   AMOUS Omar   PAVILLONNAIS SE 20A

33 6224014   BECOURT Noah   BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT 20A

33 7917870   BIKINDOU Thomas   Niort Tennis de Table 20A

33 9239941   DEBERTHE Clément   CHATILLON T.T.M.C. 20A

33 7863208   ZEMMAL Elian   CHESNAY 78 AS 20A

33 7518054   GESLAIN François   ESPERANCE REUILLY 20A

33 7630389   LEMIRE Corentin   CP QUEVILLAIS 20A

33 9529250   DU MESNIL ADELEE Leo   ERMONT-PLESSIS BOUCHARD TT 20A

33 266650   FLORE Valentin   TT LA TRONCHE-MEYLAN-GRENOBLE 20A

33 7918219   GUERY Theo   Niort Tennis de Table 20A

33 6110593   BRARD Romain   ARGENTAN BAYARD 20A

33 9315817   LEGUISTIN Enzo   UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT 20A

33 9458615   BEN ATTIA Youssef   KREMLIN BICETRE US 20A

33 4432844   BOHEAS Mateo   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 20A

33 6926471   BEN YAHIA Kerem   TT ST JEANNAIS 20A

49 519679   CREANGE Lucas   REIMS OLYMPIQUE TT 10A

49 3410811   AZCON Loïc   GIGEAN ASM 10A

49 6019526   LAINE-CAMPINO Louis   4S TOURS T.T. 10A

49 2715706   BAECHLER Martin   ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT 10A

49 4443680   BRYAND Joris   ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 10A

49 3529000   MAHOUDO Benjamin   THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 10A

49 7859214   SCHMIDT Lucas   CHESNAY 78 AS 10A

49 610663   BLANC Clement   O.ANTIBES JUAN LES PINS 10A

49 4438792   PRODHOMME Mathis   ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 10A

49 9316362   HUBERT Marvin   BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC 10A

49 6221310   FRUCHART Benjamin   PROVILLE ASL 10A

49 3721483   BLANDIN Nicolas   ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 10A

49 5964727   GIANG Arthur   LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE 10A

49 5955236   MOERCANT Nathan   BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT 10A

49 6221971   DELCAMBRE Benjamin   WATTIGNIES PPC 10A

99 9144437   SHOBAYO Bolaji david   VILLIERS ES 0A
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 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

Juniors  Tableau A

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

1 8017116   DORCESCU Denis   SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table 820A

2 8311910   RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio   LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 720A

3 3527556   BAILLIET Thibault   U.S. VERN 630A

3 3418930   LEBRUN Alexis   MONTPELLIER TT 630A

5 6937742   HAMACHE Bilal   SAG CESTAS 540A

5 028869   DA SILVA Samuel   ST QUENTIN TT 540A

5 3113649   CAVAILLE Jules   JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT 540A

5 9529250   DU MESNIL ADELEE Leo   ERMONT-PLESSIS BOUCHARD TT 540A

9 6110593   BRARD Romain   ARGENTAN BAYARD 450A

9 7918219   GUERY Theo   Niort Tennis de Table 450A

9 3529000   MAHOUDO Benjamin   THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 450A

9 7634179   CHAPERON Dylan   SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table 450A

13 1715544   DERIT Johan   ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 360A

13 9458615   BEN ATTIA Youssef   KREMLIN BICETRE US 360A

13 6019207   FARDEL Kylian   BRETEUIL WG TT 360A

13 7863208   ZEMMAL Elian   CHESNAY 78 AS 360A

Juniors  Tableau B

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

1 8312102   DESCHAMPS Hugo   T.T. SIX FOURS 360A

2 6313527   TISSANDIER Antoine   CHESNAY 78 AS 280A

3 5320919   DAVID Jean-baptiste   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 200A

3 5955236   MOERCANT Nathan   BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT 200A

5 2811653   BLOT Martin   4S TOURS T.T. 140A

5 7631897   PORET Thibault   ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT 140A

5 5956701   DELEBARRE Yoann   PROVILLE ASL 140A

5 6810701   BESNIER Célian   MULHOUSE TENNIS DE TABLE 140A

9 9439752   KOURAICHI Alexis   VINCENNOIS TT 80A

9 3826566   DOS SANTOS Gaétan   TT LA TRONCHE-MEYLAN-GRENOBLE 80A

9 6221310   FRUCHART Benjamin   PROVILLE ASL 80A

9 2215607   BROUDIC Simon   CESSON O.C. 80A

9 9238431   REUSEAU Louis   BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC 80A

9 5427865   GILLES Sohan   MONTPELLIER TT 80A

9 3531988   BEHAGHEL Roch   CESSON O.C. 80A

9 1610484   SALESSE SALAGNAD Nathan   Angoulême TTGF 80A

17 6019526   LAINE-CAMPINO Louis   4S TOURS T.T. 40A

17 5961567   JOUAULT-COUTEAU Kilian   BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT 40A

17 4443680   BRYAND Joris   ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 40A

17 7917870   BIKINDOU Thomas   Niort Tennis de Table 40A

17 7518054   GESLAIN François   ESPERANCE REUILLY 40A

17 9443334   CLAUDE Ethan   ALFORT JS 40A

17 7630389   LEMIRE Corentin   CP QUEVILLAIS 40A

17 4440247   COURGEON Marc   ARGENTAN BAYARD 40A

17 1420067   ANQUETIL Mathis   Niort Tennis de Table 40A

17 614464   TELO Evan   NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE 40A

17 4931844   DENECHERE Nathan   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 40A

17 395592   PIRET Miaro   4S TOURS T.T. 40A

17 9315011   VALENET Edouard   PONTOISE CERGY A.S. 40A
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 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

17 9438556   PAPEGAY Clement   VGA ST MAUR US 40A

17 7859214   SCHMIDT Lucas   CHESNAY 78 AS 40A

17 2715706   BAECHLER Martin   ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT 40A

33 9239941   DEBERTHE Clément   CHATILLON T.T.M.C. 20A

33 4438792   PRODHOMME Mathis   ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 20A

33 5723569   HUBER Arthur   METZ Tennis de Table 20A

33 2217886   LEBARS Mathis   ENTENTE DINAN TT 20A

33 736002   PITAVAL Yanis   CLAMART CSM 20A

33 3528932   PRIMIG Julian   CESSON O.C. 20A

33 6936055   CLEMENT Oscar   ASUL Lyon 8 Tennis de Table 20A

33 7830470   RASSOUW Jean   ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT 20A

33 1420068   ANQUETIL Quentin   Niort Tennis de Table 20A

33 8313088   BATIX Ylane   LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 20A

33 5959676   LESTERQUY Olivan   JEUMONT PPC 20A

33 114029   POMMIER Adria   NIMES ASPC 20A

33 5018587   PASQUETTE Aurélien   SAINT PAIR BRICQUEVILLE TT 20A

33 6311959   ANTOINE MICHARD Maxime   C L COURNON 20A

33 8014536   CHAERLE Louis   THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 20A

33 9316362   HUBERT Marvin   BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC 20A

49 5964727   GIANG Arthur   LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE 10A

49 6224014   BECOURT Noah   BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT 10A

49 4215728   THEVENON Evan   SAINT CHAMOND TT 10A

49 9138580   GUINGAND Ethan   IGNYSSOISE ASS. PONGISTE 10A

49 1421042   BENCHAT Marius   CAEN TTC 10A

49 7523490   LIU Rundong   PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 10A

49 6224903   GLEMBA Simon   RONCQ ULJAP 10A

49 3421810   LEBRUN Felix   MONTPELLIER TT 10A

49 3420632   LAFFAILLE Louis   BEZIERS TENNIS DE TABLE 10A

49 9134652   BEAUZAC Esteban   CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT 10A

49 5967436   LAM Nathan   LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE 10A

49 9D2212   RAZAFINARIVO Antoine   LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 10A

49 6227038   VAN-LOOY Samuel   SAINT LAURENT BLANGY TTI 10A

49 3721483   BLANDIN Nicolas   ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 10A

49 7858785   BERNARD Leo-paul   ELANCOURT CTT 10A

49 9244218   JELLOULI Milhane   CLAMART CSM 10A
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 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

Cadets Tableau A

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

1 7917870   BIKINDOU Thomas   Niort Tennis de Table 820A

2 4215728   THEVENON Evan   SAINT CHAMOND TT 750A

3 5018587   PASQUETTE Aurélien   SAINT PAIR BRICQUEVILLE TT 680A

3 736002   PITAVAL Yanis   CLAMART CSM 680A

5 8313088   BATIX Ylane   LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 610A

5 1420068   ANQUETIL Quentin   Niort Tennis de Table 610A

7 3531988   BEHAGHEL Roch   CESSON O.C. 520A

7 5320919   DAVID Jean-baptiste   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 520A

9 614464   TELO Evan   NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE 440A

9 9D2212   RAZAFINARIVO Antoine   LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 440A

9 7110037   DELEGLISE Matthieu   J.S. OUROUX TT 440A

9 5427865   GILLES Sohan   MONTPELLIER TT 440A

13 4931844   DENECHERE Nathan   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 360A

13 9138580   GUINGAND Ethan   IGNYSSOISE ASS. PONGISTE 360A

13 6227038   VAN-LOOY Samuel   SAINT LAURENT BLANGY TTI 360A

99 1420067   ANQUETIL Mathis   Niort Tennis de Table 0A

Cadets Tableau B

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club  Points

5 153319   GOLAB Mathias   Niort Tennis de Table 180A

5 5964501   BELLA Maheïdine   RONCQ ULJAP 180A

7 2217886   LEBARS Mathis   ENTENTE DINAN TT 120A

7 3827416   PERLI Robin   U.S.T.T. SASSENAGE 120A

9 5967436   LAM Nathan   LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE 80A

9 3338174   VIAL Louis   CAM BORDEAUX 80A

9 6020174   LAINE-CAMPINO Clement   USM OLIVET TENNIS DE TABLE 80A

9 6224903   GLEMBA Simon   RONCQ ULJAP 80A

13 1421042   BENCHAT Marius   CAEN TTC 60A

13 7523490   LIU Rundong   PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 60A

13 5964149   JOVANOVIC Dejan   LYS LILLE METROPOLE CP 60A

13 9134652   BEAUZAC Esteban   CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT 60A

17 2931676   GOUEZ Ehouarn   GDR GUIPAVAS 40A

17 3826951   RAY Tony   T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU 40A

17 9440359   BARDIN Matthieu   FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT 40A

17 8526136   CAUDOUX Romain   BELLEVIGNY ESBV 40A

17 6724845   KOEHL William   HAGUENAU T.T. 40A

17 4448855   ATTIMON Antoine   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 40A

17 367448   DUVIVIER Selvan   BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX 40A

17 245849   REVESCHE Mathéo   AL COULOUNIEIX T T 40A

25 112941   GILLE Ethan   AUVR RILLIEUX 20A

25 5727590   WEBER Guillaume   METZ Tennis de Table 20A

0 3420632   LAFFAILLE Louis   BEZIERS TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

0 7920690   NOIRAULT Antoine   Périgné TT 0A

0 3825839   MACAIRE Vincent   US ST EGREVE T.T. 0A

0 2216922   LAMBERT Simon   ENTENTE DINAN TT 0A
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